

SF0003SS001

1 Page 1-line 3 Delete "and" and insert ","; after
2 "technicians" insert "and volunteer search and
3 rescue persons".
4
5 Page 1-lines 11 and 12 Delete entirely and insert:
6
7 **"9-3-107. Leave for volunteer firefighters, volunteer**
8 **emergency medical technicians and volunteer search and rescue**
9 **persons."**
10
11 Page 2-line 3 Delete "or" and insert ","; after "technician"
12 insert "or volunteer search and rescue
13 person".
14
15 Page 2-line 5 Delete "and" and insert ",".
16
17 Page 2-line 7 After "35-9-616(a)(viii)" insert "and
18 "volunteer search and rescue person" means as
19 defined by W.S. 35-9-616(a)(xiii)". BALDWIN,
20 CHAIRMAN